CRV Marathon

Overall Finish List
June 23, 2012

Results By RF Timing rftiming @runningfit.com Running Fit
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Joanne Hawkins

Charlevoix Ml

Michelle Villermain-Shea Charlevoix MI

Vince Fochtman
Maria Sutorik

Al Bonney

Mary Vanpoppelen
Janine Proux
Colleen Myren
Jason Hallead
Kris Bergman
Thomas Jaenicke
Phillip Neuman
Hilda Neuman
Gerald Burley Jr
Margie Sattler
Amy Bauman
Marilyn Gross
Nancy Wind
Douglas Serra
Susan Markusic
Holly Hussain
Robert Chlebnik

Patty Moulds
Jeff Gorgol
Debbie Bendele

Margaret Thompson

David Thompson
Kelly O'Brien
Shellie Trombly
Jane Weaver
Marney Rausch
Katrina Carlson

Traverse City Ml
Frankenmuth Ml
Traverse City Ml

Gaylord Ml
Laingsburg Mi

Grand Rapids Ml
Charlevoix Ml
Farmington Hills Ml
Farmington Hills Ml
Taylor Ml

Mount Pleasant Ml
Battle Creek MI
Weidman Mi

Taylor Mi
Freeland MI
Lincoln MI
Goodrich Ml

Wichita KS

Bay City Ml
Corpus Christi TX
Grand Rapids Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Macomb M
Lenox MI
Northville Ml
Lafayette IN

1110
1140
1107
1125
1103
1139
1131
1115
1141
1102
1111
1117
1116
1132
1121
1100
1109
1146
1149
1112
1135
1142

1114
1108
1101
1126
1127
1118
1128
1129
1119
1138

64
53
64
45
68
55
47
45
35
50
63
53
54
54
52
52
55
65
49
47
51
64

46
71
44
53
53
50
47
57
51
30
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2:51:19.2
2:52:15.4
2:53:25.3
2:56:54.6
3:00:01.7
3:02:06.7
3:02:07.7
3:02:07.9
3:02:10.1
3:06:17.3
3:07:06.9
3:09:34.6
3:09:35.9
3:10:16.8
3:12:15.3
3:12:52.6
3:15:03.0
3:25:18.1
3:25:38.1
3:26:09.3
3:28:21.7
3:29:45.6

3:32:49.3
3:32:49.7
3:32:49.9
3:32:51.2
3:32:52.6
3:40:05.7
3:45:18.3
4:04:53.7
4:04:54 1
4:21:59.8

2:51:25.9
2:52:15.4
2:53:27.7
2:56:59.5
3:00:08.9
3:.02:11.7
3:02:07.7
3:02:12.8
3:02:20.5
3:06:20.3
3:07:08.3
3:09:35.8
3:09:36.6
4:41:41.4
3:12:19.8
3:13:02.0
3:15:08.4
4:30:59.0
4:57:01.8
3:26:11.7
3:28:25.1
3:29:54.0

3:32:55.8
3:32:55.8
3:32:55.5
3:32:55.1
3:32:54.6
3:40:15.7
3:45:28.1
4:04:58.9
4:04:59.3
4:22:07.7

13:05/M
13:09/M
13:14/M
13:30/M
13:45/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
14:13/M
14:17/M
14:28/M
14:28/M
14:31/M
14:41/M
14:43/M
14:53/M
15:40/M
15:42/M
15:44/M
15:54/M
16:01/M

16:15/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:48/M
17:12/M
18:42/M
18:42/M
20:00/M




